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KEY PLAN

Refer to drawing RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-010 for associated 
plant schedules 

Pumping
station

Infrastructure reserved matters 
application boundary

Woodland structure planting

Native hedge

Native scrub

Proposed trees

Vegetation to be removed
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Existing vegetation to be retained
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Long grass

Wildflower meadow (SuDs features)

Wildflower meadow (dry)

Basin headwall
Refer to engineers drawings

Compacted hoggin 1m wide footpath

Basin marginal planting

Play area ornamental planting

Short grass

Macadam surface 3m wide 
cycleway/footpath and bridleway

Compacted hoggin 2m wide footpath

Timber seat

Timber picnic table

Hibernacular (ecological feature)

Location of fitness / parkour trail stations 
(to be made of timber / natural materials offering 
a range of exercises and challenges)

Logs

Hib

Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Indicative layout shown. To be designed by 
play specialist and coodinated with Arun District 
Council through conditions)

Existing public right of way

Basin shrub planting

Hibernacular (ecological feature)

Permanent water

Signage post

Public art

Waste bin

Light bollards

Sheffield Cycle Stand (or equal approved)

Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Refer to RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-014 for further 
information on play provision)

Area within dashed zone to form part of future built infrastructure and 
so not public open space – precise alignment to be determined but 
subject to small variations only (max 1.5m in horizontal alignment)

Area within dashed zone to form part of 
future built infrastructure and so not public 
open space – precise alignment to be 
determined but subject to small variations 
only (max 1.5m in horizontal alignment)
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